Multi-Sports Activity Camp

Hurst Green Primary School (Halesowen), St Josephs Primary
School (Stourbridge), St Catherines CE Primary School
(Kidderminster), Hallfield School (Edgbaston) '

rbholidaycamps.co.uk 0121695 1394 info@rbholidaycamps.co.uk




Timings

5 Day Early Standard Prices

8am - 6pm

9am - 3.30pm

8am - 12pm
12.30am - 4.30pm

9am - 12pm /
12.30pm - 3.30pm

uuuuuuu
nnnnnnnn
cccccccc

Booking Offer*
£40
£180 4
£200
£30
£135 3
£150
£22.50
£101.25
£112.50
£20.50
£92.25
£102.50
expires 5th October
Accepted!
book early!

Book your place online today at

Scan the QR
code for more

0121 695 1394

info@rbholidaycamps.co.uk

information!




