







Multi-Sports Activity Camp

Hurst Green Primary School (**Halesowen**), St Josephs Primary School (**Stourbridge**), St Catherines CE Primary School (**Kidderminster**), Hallfield School (**Edgbaston**)

> Book online at rbholidaycamps.co.uk* Children aged 4-12**

Camp Pricing

Timings	5 Day Early Booking Offer*	Standard Prices	
Long Day 8am - 6pm	£180	day / £40 5 day week / £200	
School Day 9am - 3.30pm	£135	day / £30 5 day week / £150	
Half Day** 8am - 12pm 12.30am - 4.30pm	£101.25	day / £22.50 5 day week / £112.50	
Half Day** 9am - 12pm / 12.30pm - 3.30pm	£92.25	day / £20.50 5 day week / £102.50	



*Early booking offer expires 5th October



Childcare Vouchers Accepted!

SAVE **10%**

Save 10% when you book early!

Book your place online today at rbholidaycamps.co.uk



Scan the QR code for more information!



^{**4} year olds can only book half day camps